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RAZOR Series MP Series AMP Series MPHB Series

RZR-300 MP300 AMP-300-L MPHB250-450

RZR-400

MP425 AMP-425-L

MPHB425-600

RZR-411

RZR-421

RZR-430

RZR-500
MP500 AMP-500-L

RZR-511

RZR-600

N/A AMP-600-L
RZR-611

RZR-621

RZR-630

RZR-800 N/A N/A MPHB-800

NDRLIGHTING.COM

RAZOR
FIRE RATED 
Series

MP Series AMP Series MPHB Series

RZR-FR400

MP425 AMP-425-L MPHB425-600RZR-FR411

RZR-FR413

RZR-FR600

N/A AMP-600-L MPHB425-600RZR-FR611

RZR-FR615

RAZOR•RGB
Series MP Series AMP Series MPHB Series

RZR-RGB-400
MP425 AMP-425-L MPHB425-600

RZR-RGB-411

RZR-RGB-600
N/A AMP-600-L MPHB425-600

RZR-RGB-611



NDRLIGHTING.COM

APEX Series MP Series AMP Series MPHB Series

APX610 N/A AMP600-L MPHB425-600

APX810 N/A N/A MPHB-800

APX1010 N/A N/A MPHB-1000

RAZOR
TURTLE LIGHT
Series

MP Series AMP Series MPHB Series

RZR-441
N/A

AMP-425-L
MPHB425-600

RZR-641 AMP-600-L

ORBIT Series MP Series AMP Series MPHB Series

OB200
N/A AMP250-L

MPHB250-450

OB214

OB300

MP300 AMP-300-L

OB330

OB400

OB410

OB414

OB430

OB600
MP500 AMP-500-L/

AMP-600-L
MPHB425-600/
MPHB250-450OB610

RIDGE Series MP Series AMP Series MPHB Series

RID-414 MP425 AMP-425-L
MPHB425-600

RID-614 N/A AMP-600-L

RIDGE
TURTLE LIGHT
Series

MP Series AMP Series MPHB Series

RID-446 MP425 AMP-425-L
MPHB425-600

RID-646 N/A AMP-625-L

EDGE Series MP Series AMP Series MPHB Series

EG400 MP350 N/A MPHB250-450

TRIAD Series MP Series AMP Series MPHB Series

TBX-CCT-614 N/A AMP600-L MPHB425-600

TBX-CCT-814 N/A N/A MPHB-800


